
06
451 SQ.FT.
1 BEDROOM 

BEDROOM
9’0” x 10’6” BALCONY

LIVING AREA
9’0” x 24’4”

W/D
F

DW

03

0102 1112

10

09

08070605

04

451
ONE BEDROOM

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. 
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

FLOORS 6 - 30, 33 - 58

N



475
ONE BEDROOM + MEDIA

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. 
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

03
476 SQ.FT.
1 BEDROOM + MEDIA

04 REVERSED
10 REVERSED

BALCONY
MEDIA

BEDROOM
9’0” x 9’0”

LIVING AREA
9’3” x 18’0”

W/D
F

DW

03

0102 1112

10

09

08070605

04

03

0102 1112

10

09

08070605

04

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. 
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

FLOORS 6 - 56

04 - FLOORS 7 - 35, 57 - 58
03 - FLOORS 7 - 35

N

N



549
ONE BEDROOM +  DEN

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. 
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

FLOORS 6 - 30, 33 - 58

N

07
549 SQ.FT.
1 BEDROOM + DEN

BEDROOM
9’0” x 10’6”BALCONY

DEN
6’10” x 9’6”

LIVING AREA
9’0” x 21’6”

W/D

F

DW

03

0102 1112

10

09

08070605

04



556
ONE BEDROOM + DEN

+ MEDIA

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. 
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. 
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

FLOORS 6 - 58

N

09
557 SQ.FT.
1 BEDROOM + DEN + MEDIA

BALCONY

BEDROOM
9’0” x 9’0”

LIVING AREA
9’3” x 18’0”

DEN
7’0” x 8’3”

MEDIA

W/D
F

DW

03

0102 1112

10

09

08070605

04



557
ONE BEDROOM +  DEN

+  MED IA

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. 
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

FLOORS 6 - 53

N

01 (12)
557 SQ.FT.
1B+D+M

BEDROOM
9’0” x 9’0”

DEN
8’0” x 7’0”

LIVING AREA
9’6” x 21’0”

BALCONY MEDIA

W/D

F

DW

03

0102 1112

10

09

08070605

04



03-04
578 SQ.FT.
1 BEDROOM + DEN + MEDIA

BEDROOM
9’0” x 9’0”

DEN
7’10” x 7’4”

LIVING AREA
9’3” x 18’0”

BALCONY

MEDIA

W/D
F

DW

577
ONE BEDROOM + DEN

+ MEDIA

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. 
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. 
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

FLOORS 36 - 56

N

03

0102 1112

10

09

08070605

04



617
ONE BEDROOM +  DEN 

+  MED IA

08 
616 SQ.FT.
1 BEDROOM + DEN + MEDIA

BEDROOM
10’2” x 9’0”

DEN
8’4” x 7’0”

LIVING AREA
13’0” x 16’2”

MEDIA

BALCONY

W/D

F

DWFLOORS 6 - 58

N

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. 
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

03

0102 1112

10

09

08070605

04



688
TWO BEDROOM 

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. 
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. 
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

FLOORS 6 - 53

N

11
687 SQ.FT.
2 BEDROOM

BEDROOM
10’2” x 9’0”

BEDROOM
8’6” x 8’2”

LIVING AREA
17’10” x 15’6”

BALCONY

W/D

F

DW

03

0102 1112

10

09

08070605

04



797
THREE  BEDROOM

05
796 SQ.FT.
3 BEDROOM

BEDROOM/
DEN

9’0” x 8’6”

BEDROOM
8’0” x 9’0” BEDROOM

9’0” x 10’2”LIVING AREA
15’6” x 17’10”

BALCONY

W/D

FDW

DINING

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. 
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

FLOORS 6 - 58

N03

0102 1112

10

09

08070605

04

N



905
TWO BEDROOM

+ MED IA

BEDROOM
9’4” x 10’0”

BEDROOM
9’0” x 8’6”

LIVING AREA
18’0” x 16’3”

BALCONY

W/D

F

DW

MEDIA

06-07 REVISED 905

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. DIMENSIONS, 
SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

FLOORS 54 - 57

N03

01 11

09

080605

04



950
TWO BEDROOM

+ MED IA

BEDROOM
9’0” x 10’6”

BEDROOM
9’3” x 10’3”LIVING AREA

18’0” x 14’10”

BALCONY

W/D

F

DW

MEDIA

09-10 REVISED 954

03

01 11

09

080605

04

FLOORS 54 - 56

N

N

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. DIMENSIONS, 
SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.



1245
THREE  BEDROOM

+ MED IA

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. 
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

01-11 3BY
1245 SQ.FT.
3 BEDROOM + MEDIA

FOYER

BEDROOM
9’6” x 10’6”

BEDROOM/DEN
9’10” x 8’2”

BEDROOM
9’0” x 10’0”

DINING

LIVING AREA
17’10” x 24’9”

MEDIA

BALCONY

BALCONY
F

WALK IN
CLOSET

DW

W/D

FLOORS 54 - 56
(Available on other 

floors upon request)

N03

01 11

10

09

08070605

04

N



1779
THREE  BEDROOM

+ DEN

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. 
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

3BZ
1779 SQ.FT.
3 BEDROOM + DEN

FOYER

BALCONY

BALCONY

BEDROOM
10’0” x 9’3”

DEN
8’2” x 9’6” BEDROOM

18’6” x 11’4”

BEDROOM
10’0” x 9’0”

DINING

LIVING AREA
24’9” x 18’4”

ENSUITE

LAUNDRY

F DW

W/D

O
PT

IO
N

A
L

D
EN

 W
A

LL
S

MAKE
UP

WALK IN
CLOSET

FLOORS 57 - 58
(Available on other 

floors upon request)

N

N
01 10

09

08070605

04



FLOOR 58

N

ORIENTATION OF SUITE MAY BE REVERSED AND PURCHASER AGREES TO ACCEPT THE SAME. ACTUAL USABLE SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED AREA. DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND ARCHITECTURAL DETAILING ARE SUBJECT TO MINOR MODIFICATIONS. ALL RENDERINGS ARE ARTIST’S CONCEPT.  E. & O.E.

MASTER BEDROOM
24’10” x 18’4”

BEDROOM
16’0” x 18’6”

BEDROOM
16’0” x 18’6”

EXERCISE
33’2” x 18’4”

KITCHEN
24’10” x 16’6”

DINETTE

CATERER’S
KITCHEN

NANNY/
GUEST BEDROOM

18’2” x 16’6”

LIBRARY
12’6” x 16’2”

LOBBY
13’0” x 10’6”

LIVING
18’9” x 37’6”

FAMILY
33’2” x 18’0”

DINING
25’8” x 18’0”

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY
BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONY

WIC

WIC

MAKE UP

E/T

WINE
FRIDGE

CIGAR
HUMIDOR

FIREPLACE

MASSAGE
TABLE

STEAM

LAUNDRY

HALL

HALL

ELEVATOR
LOBBY

BILLIARDS

BATH

N

1 YORKVILLE

PENTHOUSE


